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Women / 9 / 13 & Under
Session: 333

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Nam9073
Cincinnati - OH

8.950 9.400 9.3009.250 36.900
6T 2T 5 2T 1 

1 

DaShanti Young9438
Cincinnati - OH

8.650 9.550 8.9509.400 36.550
13 1 3 9T 2 

2 

Alexis Hankins9315
Premier - NE

9.000 8.150 9.5509.600 36.300
4T 17 1 1 3 

3 

Molly VanVleet9161
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

8.500 9.350 9.2759.125 36.250
14T 4 7 4 4 

4 

Olivia Rapp9392
Universal - OH

8.350 9.150 9.1009.275 35.875
16 6 4 8 5 

5 

Madison Miller9390
Universal - OH

8.900 8.800 9.1259.025 35.850
10 11T 8 7 6 

6 

Samantha Smith9393
Universal - OH

8.800 9.050 8.3759.425 35.650
12 8T 2 14 7 

7 

Kinsey Langin9070
Cincinnati - OH

8.950 8.550 9.3008.750 35.550
7T 16 10 3T 8 

8 

Carley Darnell9384
United (UGA) - TX

9.150 9.050 8.8508.450 35.500
2 9T 13 11 9 

9 

Diana Strahl9317
Premier - NE

9.000 8.650 9.2508.175 35.075
5T 15 16 5T 10 

10 

Ashley Willicut9076
Cincinnati - OH

9.200 9.400 8.3258.125 35.050
1 3T 17 15 11 

11 

Skylar Lingl9086
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.950 9.075 8.4258.425 34.875
8T 7 14 12T 12 

12 

Allie Morgan9391
Universal - OH

9.050 7.200 9.2509.200 34.700
3 18 6 6T 13 

13 

Emily Bullock9387
Universal - OH

8.850 8.850 8.2258.650 34.575
11 10 11 16 14 

14 

Annalise Khandelwal9389
Universal - OH

8.250 8.700 8.9508.350 34.250
17 13T 15 10T 15 

15 

Maddie Griffith9277
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.950 8.700 7.6508.625 33.925
9T 14T 12 18 16 

16 

Alyssa LoBianco9279
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.500 9.325 7.8007.975 33.600
15T 5 18 17 17 

17 

Gabrielle Sysol9093
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

7.450 8.800 8.4258.825 33.500
18 12T 9 13T 18 

18 
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Women / 9 / 14 - 15 Yr
Session: 333

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Desi Reyes9316
Premier - NE

9.000 9.475 9.1509.475 37.100
4T 1T 1 5 1 

1 

Alexis Worthington9386
United (UGA) - TX

9.300 9.150 9.4258.925 36.800
2 7 7 1 2 

2 

Annalie Roecker9159
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

8.800 9.400 8.5509.425 36.175
10T 3 2 13 3 

3 

Taylen Langin9071
Cincinnati - OH

8.800 9.300 9.2508.775 36.125
11T 5T 9 3 4 

4 

Nicole Baars9078
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.650 9.350 9.0258.975 36.000
14 4 6 7 5 

5 

Julia Blum9157
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

8.600 9.050 8.6509.300 35.600
15T 8 3 11 6 

6 

Jaime Scherdin9160
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

9.100 8.600 8.6758.525 34.900
3 15 10 10 7 

7 

Alyssa Petko9088
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.700 8.900 8.0509.175 34.825
12T 10 4 17 8 

8 

Tori Kellett9356
Top Flight - TX

9.000 8.850 9.2257.600 34.675
5T 11 17 4 9 

9 

Elizabeth Sysol9092
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.700 8.950 7.6509.000 34.300
13T 9 5 20 10 

10 

Katie Weyandt9280
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.850 8.750 7.9258.375 33.900
8T 12 12 18 11 

11 

Jessica Grant9385
United (UGA) - TX

9.000 8.200 8.8007.725 33.725
6T 17 16 8 12 

12 

Rachel Bielawski9079
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

7.700 9.300 8.7007.950 33.650
18 6T 14 9 13 

13 

Selina Zhang9077
Cincinnati - OH

8.850 7.600 8.5008.350 33.300
9T 18 13 15 14 

14 

Cirrus Lingl9085
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.600 8.700 8.3507.475 33.125
16T 13 18 16 15 

15 

Karen King9278
Naperville (NGC) -IL

9.350 7.200 8.5757.825 32.950
1 19 15 12 16 

16 

Kelsey Boos9080
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.950 9.475 9.1000.000 27.525
7 2T 19T 6 17 

17 

Sarah Hargrove9439
Cincinnati - OH

0.000 8.550 9.4008.850 26.800
19T 16 8 2 18 

18 

Addison French9388
Universal - OH

8.350 0.000 7.8258.475 24.650
17 20T 11 19 19 

19 

Rose Devine9081
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

0.000 8.650 0.0000.000 8.650
20T 14 20T 21 20 

20 

Katarina Schaffer9091
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

0.000 0.000 8.5250.000 8.525
21T 21T 21T 14 21 

21 
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Women / 9 / 16 & Over
Session: 333

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Colleen Gebhardt9082
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.000 8.050 8.6007.575 32.225
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Heather Louis9358
Top Flight - TX

8.250 8.650 8.9000.000 25.800
1 1 2 1 2 

2 
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